
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 1292 SANTIAGO DE LA FUENTE MARTIN 23' 14'' UNED 0,000
2 1021 CESAR OVALLE ROJAS 23' 44'' NEBRIJA 2,000
3 1454 JAVIER ROSADO SANZ 23' 50'' ALCALA 3,198
4 1421 JORGE GARCIA ARIAS 23' 58'' POLITECNICA 4,462
5 1431 ALVARO RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ 24' 06'' CARLOS III 5,726
6 1319 ALVARO CORDERO LOZAR 24' 18'' POLITECNICA 7,132
7 1452 PABLO RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ 25' 08'' CARLOS III 9,792
8 1254 JORGE SAN MARTIN DIEZ 25' 14'' POLITECNICA 11,000
9 1472 JAMAL EL ANBI 25' 25'' REY JUAN CARLOS 12,363
10 1250 ALFREDO VALLE SELDAS 25' 26'' COMPLUTENSE 13,396
11 1488 SENNAQUERIB JUAN RODRIGUEZ RABOSO 25' 29'' AUTONOMA 14,495
12 1188 VICTOR MEDINA CALLEJA 25' 51'' AUTONOMA 16,231
13 1147 ANTONIO SANCHEZ BENITEZ 26' 09'' COMPLUTENSE 17,825
14 1427 ALVARO VILLASEVIL GOMEZ 26' 24'' AUTONOMA 19,330
15 1444 RICARDO JOSE GARCIA PEREZ 26' 32'' AUTONOMA 20,594
16 1426 JOSE LEONCIO GOMEZ CUBERO 26' 48'' UNED 22,132
17 754 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ DOS SANTOS 26' 52'' POLITECNICA 23,264
18 1211 MANUEL EIRAS RODRIGUEZ 26' 52'' REY JUAN CARLOS 24,264
19 1449 JONATAN CHAVES MORAL 26' 53'' CARLOS III 25,297
20 1460 MATTIA BORDA BOSSANA 26' 54'' EUROPEA 26,330
21 1081 DIEGO DEL AMO ESTEBAN 26' 55'' AUTONOMA 27,363
22 1323 PABLO TORRELO NAVARRO 27' 06'' SAN PABLO 28,726
23 1436 DANIEL FERNANDEZ ALDEA 27' 15'' CARLOS III 30,033
24 1239 GREGORIO GONZALEZ CENTENO 27' 20'' COMPLUTENSE 31,198
25 919 FRANCISCO JAVIER ABELLAN MARTINEZ 27' 36'' EUROPEA 32,726
26 1434 ANGEL ORTIZ CHILIQUINGA 27' 44'' REY JUAN CARLOS 34,000
27 1491 FRANCISCO LUQUE OOSTROM 27' 55'' POLITECNICA 35,363
28 1159 JUAN CARLOS GARCIA MORENO 27' 58'' COMPLUTENSE 36,462
29 1306 EDUARDO SERRANO MALDONADO 28' 02'' SAN PABLO 37,594
30 1484 DANIEL UGARRIO GOMEZ 28' 03'' REY JUAN CARLOS 38,627
31 1212 FRANCISCO MORENO PINTO 28' 05'' POLITECNICA 39,693
32 1303 VICTOR DEL RIO DELGADO 28' 08'' REY JUAN CARLOS 40,792
33 1406 JOSE ANGEL ARGIBAY LAMATA 28' 12'' UNED 41,924
34 1424 ALEJANDRO LOZANO ROMERO 28' 14'' REY JUAN CARLOS 43,000
35 1146 EMILIANO GONZALEZ HERRER 28' 20'' COMPLUTENSE 44,198
36 1387 DAVID PERALTA GALLEGO 28' 25'' EUROPEA 45,363
37 1441 DANIEL SANCHEZ VALENCIA 28' 37'' POLITECNICA 46,759
38 1326 JAVIER ABREU ARNAIZ 28' 40'' FCO. VITORIA 47,858
39 1432 CARLOS MAS PERIS 28' 54'' AUTONOMA 49,330
40 1475 WALTER SERRANO MARTINEZ 29' 04'' COMPLUTENSE 50,660
41 1023 JUAN PERALTA GARCIA 29' 22'' NEBRIJA 52,264
42 1446 LUCAS CASTRO MARTINEZ 29' 25'' UDIMA 53,363
43 1465 EDUARDO JAVIER MOTELLON MANOTA 29' 47'' CARLOS III 55,099
44 1417 DAVID VAZQUEZ PASCUAL 29' 54'' NEBRIJA 56,330
45 1015 OSCAR MARTIN HERRANZ 30' 03'' POLITECNICA 57,627
46 905 JOSE MARIA TORNERO SUAREZ 30' 05'' EUROPEA 58,693
47 921 JUAN DIEZ VELA 30' 09'' EUROPEA 59,825
48 1355 EDUARDO DE LAS PEÑAS FERRER 30' 36'' POLITECNICA 61,726
49 1079 DAVID MALPICA VILLAR 30' 40'' UNED 62,858
50 1492 MANUEL DELGADO CRIADO 30' 40'' ALFONSO X 63,858
51 1380 ALVARO BOUHABEN ROMERO 30' 44'' REY JUAN CARLOS 65,000
52 1474 BORJA SANZ TAMAYO 30' 46'' POLITECNICA 66,066
53 1430 ALEJANDRO ALONSO GARCIA 30' 49'' EUROPEA 67,165
54 1305 JOSE FELIPE VARONA ARCHE 30' 57'' SAN PABLO 68,429
55 1327 JOSE LUIS GOMEZ HERRANZ 31' 02'' UDIMA 69,594
56 1418 LUIS MANUEL NIETO RIO 31' 10'' CARLOS III 70,858
57 1154 YAGO EDUARDO SANTABAYA GONZALEZ 31' 16'' POLITECNICA 72,066
58 1445 JORGE TABERNERO ESTEVEZ 31' 22'' UNED 73,264
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59 1221 DAVID CACERES MONLLOR 31' 26'' COMPLUTENSE 74,396
60 1363 FERNANDO TOLEDANO RENILLA 31' 30'' ALCALA 75,528
61 1392 EDUARDO GARCIA COBA 31' 37'' EUROPEA 76,759
62 903 SANTIAGO DIEZ DURALDE 31' 42'' COMPLUTENSE 77,924
63 1176 JUAN ANTONIO ZAFRA GASCON 31' 52'' UNED 79,264
64 891 ENEKO EMPARANZA BAUMGART 31' 56'' EUROPEA 80,396
65 1148 JUAN CARLOS IGLESIAS IZQUIERDO 32' 00'' COMPLUTENSE 81,528
66 1477 ANTONIO MONROY ANTON 32' 04'' FCO. VITORIA 82,660
67 1485 RODRIGO ALONSO GONZALEZ 32' 06'' CARLOS III 83,726
68 1486 JIMMY HUGO VELIZ MORENO 32' 12'' CARLOS III 84,924
69 1457 ALVARO CASASOLA GUTIERREZ 32' 18'' AUTONOMA 86,132
70 1462 PABLO PASCUAL GARCIA 32' 24'' AUTONOMA 87,330
71 898 FABIO REBOLLO MINGOARRANZ 32' 31'' POLITECNICA 88,561
72 1381 RICARDO PALOMO ZURDO 32' 34'' SAN PABLO 89,660
73 1204 LUIS GARCIA AGUILAR 32' 36'' UNED 90,726
74 1448 ALEJANDRO DE LA FUENTE IGLESIAS 32' 41'' CARLOS III 91,891
75 1141 JAIME ESPARIS TEMPRANO 32' 50'' UNED 93,198
76 1476 JOSE MARIA GARRIDO PLAZA 32' 56'' POLITECNICA 94,396
77 1464 DANIEL LAZARO CARRETERO 33' 08'' UNED 95,792
78 1289 JOSE MANUEL ESTEVEZ LOPEZ 33' 21'' SAN PABLO 97,231
79 1394 DANIEL MANSO FABA 33' 51'' POLITECNICA 99,231
80 1073 TOMAS CAMARGO ARRANZ 33' 54'' UNED 100,330
81 1210 ASIER CARRERA BUSTO 33' 56'' EUROPEA 101,396
82 1451 DAVID FERNANDEZ SIERRA 34' 01'' REY JUAN CARLOS 102,561
83 1495 CARLOS AGUADO SACRISTAN 34' 04'' REY JUAN CARLOS 103,660
84 1398 ROBERTO VARAS FERNANDEZ-MOLINA 34' 22'' ALCALA 105,264
85 1478 MIGUEL MONROY DOMINGUEZ 34' 26'' FCO. VITORIA 106,396
86 968 JAVIER CALERO GONZALEZ 34' 46'' COMPLUTENSE 108,066
87 1300 CARLOS SELMA NAVARRO 34' 55'' SAN PABLO 109,363
88 1473 JORGE GARRIDO BALAGUER 35' 01'' POLITECNICA 110,561
89 1293 MIGUEL GILARRANZ SACRISTAN 35' 03'' UNED 111,627
90 1450 IVAN CHAMIZO NARANJO 35' 05'' REY JUAN CARLOS 112,693
91 1172 MIGUEL GARCIA FERNANDEZ 35' 06'' COMPLUTENSE 113,726
92 1157 RUBEN ALONSO DE LA IGLESIA 35' 21'' UNED 115,231
93 1371 ELOY MULERO GUTIERREZ 35' 53'' POLITECNICA 117,297
94 1283 DANIEL LIZCANO CUERDO 35' 56'' CARLOS III 118,396
95 1467 JAVIER ALIO SANJUAN 35' 57'' COMILLAS 119,429
96 1200 PABLO FELIPE PEREZ FERNANDEZ 36' 33'' UNED 121,627
97 1262 RAFAEL VALVERDE BUSTOS 37' 07'' UNED 123,759
98 1290 JAVIER CESPEDES MARTIN 37' 12'' CARLOS III 124,924
99 1145 JAIME ALCOCER DELGADO 38' 16'' COMPLUTENSE 128,066
100 1243 ERNESTO ALGAR VALERO 38' 32'' UDIMA 129,594
101 1411 JAIME VALLE SELDAS 38' 32'' POLITECNICA 130,594
102 1227 LUIS PEREZ MANSILLA 38' 43'' REY JUAN CARLOS 131,957
103 894 FELIX REBOLLO SANCHEZ 38' 51'' COMPLUTENSE 133,231
104 1033 JULIAN JIMENEZ MORENO 40' 01'' UNED 136,561
105 1487 MIGUEL ANGEL HERNANDEZ GOMEZ 40' 57'' ALFONSO X 139,429
106 1352 JUAN CEREZO MARTINEZ 41' 11'' ALCALA 140,891
107 1442 JUAN MANUEL RIAZA ESQUILAS 41' 32'' POLITECNICA 142,594
108 1480 MIGUEL GARCIA JIMENEZ 42' 05'' CARLOS III 144,693
109 1481 IVAN ORTIZ GARCIA 42' 06'' SAN PABLO 145,726
110 1328 ANDRES SANCHO MIGUEL 42' 08'' UDIMA 146,792
111 1447 EUGENIO LANZADERA ARENCIBIA 43' 30'' UDIMA 150,528
112 1151 JOSE MANUEL RODRIGUEZ CARRASCO 47' 07'' UNED 158,759

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
4 1421 JORGE GARCIA ARIAS 23' 58'' POLITECNICA
6 1319 ALVARO CORDERO LOZAR 24' 18'' POLITECNICA
8 1254 JORGE SAN MARTIN DIEZ 25' 14'' POLITECNICA
17 754 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ DOS SANTOS 26' 52'' POLITECNICA
27 1491 FRANCISCO LUQUE OOSTROM 27' 55'' POLITECNICA
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PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
11 1488 SENNAQUERIB JUAN RODRIGUEZ RABOSO 25' 29'' AUTONOMA
12 1188 VICTOR MEDINA CALLEJA 25' 51'' AUTONOMA
14 1427 ALVARO VILLASEVIL GOMEZ 26' 24'' AUTONOMA
15 1444 RICARDO JOSE GARCIA PEREZ 26' 32'' AUTONOMA
21 1081 DIEGO DEL AMO ESTEBAN 26' 55'' AUTONOMA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
5 1431 ALVARO RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ 24' 06'' CARLOS III
7 1452 PABLO RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ 25' 08'' CARLOS III
19 1449 JONATAN CHAVES MORAL 26' 53'' CARLOS III
23 1436 DANIEL FERNANDEZ ALDEA 27' 15'' CARLOS III
43 1465 EDUARDO JAVIER MOTELLON MANOTA 29' 47'' CARLOS III

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
10 1250 ALFREDO VALLE SELDAS 25' 26'' COMPLUTENSE
13 1147 ANTONIO SANCHEZ BENITEZ 26' 09'' COMPLUTENSE
24 1239 GREGORIO GONZALEZ CENTENO 27' 20'' COMPLUTENSE
28 1159 JUAN CARLOS GARCIA MORENO 27' 58'' COMPLUTENSE
35 1146 EMILIANO GONZALEZ HERRER 28' 20'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
9 1472 JAMAL EL ANBI 25' 25'' REY JUAN CARLOS
18 1211 MANUEL EIRAS RODRIGUEZ 26' 52'' REY JUAN CARLOS
26 1434 ANGEL ORTIZ CHILIQUINGA 27' 44'' REY JUAN CARLOS
30 1484 DANIEL UGARRIO GOMEZ 28' 03'' REY JUAN CARLOS
32 1303 VICTOR DEL RIO DELGADO 28' 08'' REY JUAN CARLOS

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 1292 SANTIAGO DE LA FUENTE MARTIN 23' 14'' UNED
16 1426 JOSE LEONCIO GOMEZ CUBERO 26' 48'' UNED
33 1406 JOSE ANGEL ARGIBAY LAMATA 28' 12'' UNED
49 1079 DAVID MALPICA VILLAR 30' 40'' UNED
58 1445 JORGE TABERNERO ESTEVEZ 31' 22'' UNED

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
20 1460 MATTIA BORDA BOSSANA 26' 54'' EUROPEA
25 919 FRANCISCO JAVIER ABELLAN MARTINEZ 27' 36'' EUROPEA
36 1387 DAVID PERALTA GALLEGO 28' 25'' EUROPEA
46 905 JOSE MARIA TORNERO SUAREZ 30' 05'' EUROPEA
47 921 JUAN DIEZ VELA 30' 09'' EUROPEA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
22 1323 PABLO TORRELO NAVARRO 27' 06'' SAN PABLO
29 1306 EDUARDO SERRANO MALDONADO 28' 02'' SAN PABLO
54 1305 JOSE FELIPE VARONA ARCHE 30' 57'' SAN PABLO
72 1381 RICARDO PALOMO ZURDO 32' 34'' SAN PABLO
78 1289 JOSE MANUEL ESTEVEZ LOPEZ 33' 21'' SAN PABLO

3ª UNIVERSIDAD CARLOS III, 97 PUNTOS

9ª UDIMA, 418 PUNTOS

2ª UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA, 73 PUNTOS

7ª UNIVERSIDAD EUROPEA, 174 PUNTOS

4ª UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE, 110 PUNTOS

8ª UNIVERSIDAD SAN PABLO CEU, 255 PUNTOS

5ª UNIVERSIDAD REY JUAN CARLOS, 115 PUNTOS

6ª UNED, 157 PUNTOS
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PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
42 1446 LUCAS CASTRO MARTINEZ 29' 25'' UDIMA
55 1327 JOSE LUIS GOMEZ HERRANZ 31' 02'' UDIMA
100 1243 ERNESTO ALGAR VALERO 38' 32'' UDIMA
110 1328 ANDRES SANCHO MIGUEL 42' 08'' UDIMA
111 1447 EUGENIO LANZADERA ARENCIBIA 43' 30'' UDIMA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD RITMO
1 1292 SANTIAGO DE LA FUENTE MARTIN 23' 14'' UNED  3' 19''
2 1021 CESAR OVALLE ROJAS 23' 44'' NEBRIJA  3' 24''
3 1454 JAVIER ROSADO SANZ 23' 50'' ALCALA  3' 25''
4 1421 JORGE GARCIA ARIAS 23' 58'' POLITECNICA  3' 26''
5 1431 ALVARO RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ 24' 06'' CARLOS III  3' 27''
6 1319 ALVARO CORDERO LOZAR 24' 18'' POLITECNICA  3' 29''
7 1452 PABLO RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ 25' 08'' CARLOS III  3' 36''
8 1416 JOSE ALBERTO GARCIA TARANCO 25' 08'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 36''
9 1254 JORGE SAN MARTIN DIEZ 25' 14'' POLITECNICA  3' 37''
10 1245 CARLOS BLAZQUEZ MORALES 25' 24'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 38''
11 1472 JAMAL EL ANBI 25' 25'' REY JUAN CARLOS  3' 38''
12 1250 ALFREDO VALLE SELDAS 25' 26'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 38''
13 1488 SENNAQUERIB JUAN RODRIGUEZ RABOSO 25' 29'' AUTONOMA  3' 39''
14 1188 VICTOR MEDINA CALLEJA 25' 51'' AUTONOMA  3' 42''
15 1316 JOSE ALBERTO GONZALEZ CARPINTERO 25' 59'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 43''
16 1144 VALENTIN RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 26' 01'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 43''
17 1147 ANTONIO SANCHEZ BENITEZ 26' 09'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 44''
18 1156 GUILLERMO RUIZ DOMENECH 26' 11'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 45''
19 1207 FABIO ALIA GUTIERREZ 26' 21'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 46''
20 1427 ALVARO VILLASEVIL GOMEZ 26' 24'' AUTONOMA  3' 47''
21 1444 RICARDO JOSE GARCIA PEREZ 26' 32'' AUTONOMA  3' 48''
22 1341 ADRIAN HADRI 26' 38'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 49''
23 1426 JOSE LEONCIO GOMEZ CUBERO 26' 48'' UNED  3' 50''
24 754 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ DOS SANTOS 26' 52'' POLITECNICA  3' 51''
25 1211 MANUEL EIRAS RODRIGUEZ 26' 52'' REY JUAN CARLOS  3' 51''
26 1449 JONATAN CHAVES MORAL 26' 53'' CARLOS III  3' 51''
27 1460 MATTIA BORDA BOSSANA 26' 54'' EUROPEA  3' 51''
28 1081 DIEGO DEL AMO ESTEBAN 26' 55'' AUTONOMA  3' 51''
29 1155 JAVIER ESPAÑA ANDRES 26' 56'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 51''
30 1405 HECTOR HERNANDEZ BIEDMA 27' 03'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 52''
31 1323 PABLO TORRELO NAVARRO 27' 06'' SAN PABLO  3' 53''
32 1378 VICTOR VILLAFRANCA BALLESTEROS 27' 11'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 53''
33 1436 DANIEL FERNANDEZ ALDEA 27' 15'' CARLOS III  3' 54''
34 956 FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ DELGADO 27' 18'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 54''
35 1239 GREGORIO GONZALEZ CENTENO 27' 20'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 55''
36 1325 JOSE MANUEL PASCUAL BENITO 27' 22'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 55''
37 919 FRANCISCO JAVIER ABELLAN MARTINEZ 27' 36'' EUROPEA  3' 57''
38 1434 ANGEL ORTIZ CHILIQUINGA 27' 44'' REY JUAN CARLOS  3' 58''
39 1414 LUIS COLINO HERNANDEZ 27' 45'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 58''
40 1373 PEDRO ANTONIO TOBARRA VILLANUEVA 27' 50'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 59''
41 1491 FRANCISCO LUQUE OOSTROM 27' 55'' POLITECNICA  4' 00''
42 1379 JUAN ANTONIO SANCHEZ TORRICO 27' 56'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 00''
43 1159 JUAN CARLOS GARCIA MORENO 27' 58'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 00''
44 741 MIGUEL ANGEL SILVAN BUENO 28' 00'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 00''
45 1306 EDUARDO SERRANO MALDONADO 28' 02'' SAN PABLO  4' 01''
46 1484 DANIEL UGARRIO GOMEZ 28' 03'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 01''
47 1212 FRANCISCO MORENO PINTO 28' 05'' POLITECNICA  4' 01''
48 933 DAVID MEDINA SANCHEZ 28' 06'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 01''
49 1303 VICTOR DEL RIO DELGADO 28' 08'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 02''
50 1150 MIGUEL CAMACHO DEL CAMPO 28' 10'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 02''
51 1406 JOSE ANGEL ARGIBAY LAMATA 28' 12'' UNED  4' 02''
52 1424 ALEJANDRO LOZANO ROMERO 28' 14'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 02''
53 1053 JUAN JULIO CUELLAR RICOY 28' 17'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 03''
54 1146 EMILIANO GONZALEZ HERRER 28' 20'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 03''
55 1175 EDMUNDO LINDEMANN QUINTANA 28' 21'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 03''
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56 1181 JOSE LUIS GAVIRA MARTIN 28' 21'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 03''
57 1387 DAVID PERALTA GALLEGO 28' 25'' EUROPEA  4' 04''
58 1228 MANUEL HERNANDEZ BERMUDEZ 28' 27'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 04''
59 1080 LUIS MIGUEL MANSILLA MORA 28' 31'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 05''
60 1422 SEBASTIAN MANSILLA MORA 28' 36'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 06''
61 1441 DANIEL SANCHEZ VALENCIA 28' 37'' POLITECNICA  4' 06''
62 1253 JOSE IGNACIO SAN MARTIN MARTIN 28' 39'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 06''
63 1326 JAVIER ABREU ARNAIZ 28' 40'' FCO. VITORIA  4' 06''
64 1312 MIGUEL ANGEL GRANDE DIEGUEZ 28' 42'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 06''
65 1432 CARLOS MAS PERIS 28' 54'' AUTONOMA  4' 08''
66 1475 WALTER SERRANO MARTINEZ 29' 04'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 10''
67 936 SERGIO FERNANDEZ LOPEZ 29' 06'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 10''
68 1170 ISIDORO DEL RIO LOPEZ-MAROTO 29' 10'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 10''
69 1368 JESUS MIGUEL GONZALEZ-MOHINO LATORRE 29' 20'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 12''
70 762 SERGIO DOALTO GAYO 29' 21'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 12''
71 1023 JUAN PERALTA GARCIA 29' 22'' NEBRIJA  4' 12''
72 1446 LUCAS CASTRO MARTINEZ 29' 25'' UDIMA  4' 13''
73 1465 EDUARDO JAVIER MOTELLON MANOTA 29' 47'' CARLOS III  4' 16''
74 1346 VICTOR GARCIA DIEZ 29' 51'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 16''
75 1178 JOSE FERNANDO LUIS ALARCON 29' 53'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 17''
76 1417 DAVID VAZQUEZ PASCUAL 29' 54'' NEBRIJA  4' 17''
77 1201 EDUARDO FERNANDEZ DELGADO 30' 01'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 18''
78 1015 OSCAR MARTIN HERRANZ 30' 03'' POLITECNICA  4' 18''
79 905 JOSE MARIA TORNERO SUAREZ 30' 05'' EUROPEA  4' 18''
80 1295 DANIEL PEREZ MARTIN 30' 07'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 19''
81 1388 JOSE ALBERTO FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ 30' 07'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 19''
82 921 JUAN DIEZ VELA 30' 09'' EUROPEA  4' 19''
83 1276 MIGUEL ANGEL ALONSO ROMERO 30' 10'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 19''
84 1413 JESUS MARTIN FERNANDEZ 30' 11'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 19''
85 1232 JOSE MARIA GRANDE GONZALEZ 30' 21'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 21''
86 1376 ALFREDO DIAZ SEGUER 30' 32'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 22''
87 1355 EDUARDO DE LAS PEÑAS FERRER 30' 36'' POLITECNICA  4' 23''
88 1197 MANUEL GARCIA CALDERON 30' 37'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 23''
89 1060 FERNANDO JOSE LORENZO ECHEVARRIA 30' 39'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 23''
90 1079 DAVID MALPICA VILLAR 30' 40'' UNED  4' 23''
91 1492 MANUEL DELGADO CRIADO 30' 40'' ALFONSO X  4' 23''
92 1339 CARLOS IGLESIAS IGLESIAS 30' 40'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 23''
93 1380 ALVARO BOUHABEN ROMERO 30' 44'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 24''
94 1474 BORJA SANZ TAMAYO 30' 46'' POLITECNICA  4' 24''
95 1430 ALEJANDRO ALONSO GARCIA 30' 49'' EUROPEA  4' 25''
96 1199 ESTEBAN ROMERO GUIJARRO 30' 51'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 25''
97 1305 JOSE FELIPE VARONA ARCHE 30' 57'' SAN PABLO  4' 26''
98 1327 JOSE LUIS GOMEZ HERRANZ 31' 02'' UDIMA  4' 26''
99 1233 DAVID CORZO MANCEBO 31' 04'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 27''
100 1382 SERGIO SANCHEZ GARCIA 31' 07'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 27''
101 1418 LUIS MANUEL NIETO RIO 31' 10'' CARLOS III  4' 28''
102 1304 JAVIER GOMEZ CARROZA 31' 11'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 28''
103 1154 YAGO EDUARDO SANTABAYA GONZALEZ 31' 16'' POLITECNICA  4' 28''
104 1235 JOSE ANTONIO DEL OLMO GIL 31' 17'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 29''
105 1445 JORGE TABERNERO ESTEVEZ 31' 22'' UNED  4' 29''
106 1221 DAVID CACERES MONLLOR 31' 26'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 30''
107 1334 JAVIER ROMO SANZ 31' 27'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 30''
108 1400 JAVIER MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ 31' 28'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 30''
109 1363 FERNANDO TOLEDANO RENILLA 31' 30'' ALCALA  4' 30''
110 1030 JAVIER CORELLA PLA 31' 31'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 31''
111 1392 EDUARDO GARCIA COBA 31' 37'' EUROPEA  4' 31''
112 1284 DANIEL CASTRO ESTEFANIA 31' 40'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 32''
113 903 SANTIAGO DIEZ DURALDE 31' 42'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 32''
114 876 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ RANERA 31' 47'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 33''
115 1301 VICTOR MANUEL GATA MORAN 31' 50'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 33''
116 1176 JUAN ANTONIO ZAFRA GASCON 31' 52'' UNED  4' 34''
117 1340 ALEJANDRO COLLADO PRIETO 31' 53'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 34''
118 891 ENEKO EMPARANZA BAUMGART 31' 56'' EUROPEA  4' 34''
119 1148 JUAN CARLOS IGLESIAS IZQUIERDO 32' 00'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 35''
120 1191 PABLO VICIOSO RODRIGUEZ 32' 02'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 35''
121 1477 ANTONIO MONROY ANTON 32' 04'' FCO. VITORIA  4' 35''
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122 1485 RODRIGO ALONSO GONZALEZ 32' 06'' CARLOS III  4' 36''
123 1486 JIMMY HUGO VELIZ MORENO 32' 12'' CARLOS III  4' 36''
124 1247 DANIEL BOSCH GARCIA 32' 15'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 37''
125 1457 ALVARO CASASOLA GUTIERREZ 32' 18'' AUTONOMA  4' 37''
126 1288 LUIS OREA RUBIDO 32' 20'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 38''
127 1177 LUIS MIGUEL LESEDUARTE DIAZ 32' 20'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 38''
128 938 VICTOR GIL CIUDAD 32' 22'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 38''
129 1462 PABLO PASCUAL GARCIA 32' 24'' AUTONOMA  4' 38''
130 1272 EUGENIO MIGUEL MIGUEL 32' 25'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 38''
131 1385 ALVARO SANCHEZ ALVAREZ 32' 27'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 39''
132 898 FABIO REBOLLO MINGOARRANZ 32' 31'' POLITECNICA  4' 39''
133 1309 VICTOR RODRIGUEZ 32' 34'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 40''
134 1381 RICARDO PALOMO ZURDO 32' 34'' SAN PABLO  4' 40''
135 1204 LUIS GARCIA AGUILAR 32' 36'' UNED  4' 40''
136 1280 ERNESTO PRIETO CALLE 32' 38'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 40''
137 1448 ALEJANDRO DE LA FUENTE IGLESIAS 32' 41'' CARLOS III  4' 41''
138 1384 JUAN MANUEL HERNANDEZ GOMEZ 32' 43'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 41''
139 1141 JAIME ESPARIS TEMPRANO 32' 50'' UNED  4' 42''
140 1476 JOSE MARIA GARRIDO PLAZA 32' 56'' POLITECNICA  4' 43''
141 1059 JOSE LUIS ALONSO FERNANDEZ 33' 01'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 44''
142 1464 DANIEL LAZARO CARRETERO 33' 08'' UNED  4' 45''
143 1258 LUIS RUEDA DEL VAL 33' 09'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 45''
144 1184 JOSE ANTONIO APARICIO RICOTE 33' 20'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 46''
145 1208 JORGE SARRION PEREZ 33' 21'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 46''
146 1289 JOSE MANUEL ESTEVEZ LOPEZ 33' 21'' SAN PABLO  4' 46''
147 1209 JAVIER MAESO VARELA 33' 24'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 47''
148 1318 FRANCISCO VICTOR JIMENEZ GARCIA 33' 40'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 49''
149 1322 PABLO LOPEZ GARCIA 33' 41'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 49''
150 1214 JUAN LUIS BLANCO RAMOS 33' 43'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 50''
151 1390 VICTOR GODED ALVAREZ 33' 48'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 50''
152 1394 DANIEL MANSO FABA 33' 51'' POLITECNICA  4' 51''
153 1182 ISMAEL GARCIA PUENTE 33' 53'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 51''
154 1073 TOMAS CAMARGO ARRANZ 33' 54'' UNED  4' 51''
155 1210 ASIER CARRERA BUSTO 33' 56'' EUROPEA  4' 51''
156 781 JAVIER HERAS PEREZ 33' 58'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 52''
157 1451 DAVID FERNANDEZ SIERRA 34' 01'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 52''
158 1238 ALEJANDRO REYES PECHARROMAN 34' 03'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 52''
159 1495 CARLOS AGUADO SACRISTAN 34' 04'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 53''
160 1271 JUAN MANUEL GIROLAMI DIAZ 34' 07'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 53''
161 1401 GABRIEL DE LA CRUZ SEGURA 34' 18'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 55''
162 1252 FEDERICO SANCHEZ PABLO 34' 22'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 55''
163 1398 ROBERTO VARAS FERNANDEZ-MOLINA 34' 22'' ALCALA  4' 55''
164 1478 MIGUEL MONROY DOMINGUEZ 34' 26'' FCO. VITORIA  4' 56''
165 1185 PABLO CARMELO SANTOS VICENTE 34' 37'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 57''
166 1224 JAIME CORROCHANO GOMEZ 34' 39'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 58''
167 1345 IVAN GONZALEZ MARTINEZ 34' 41'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 58''
168 1205 RAFAEL MARTOS MORENO 34' 43'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 58''
169 968 JAVIER CALERO GONZALEZ 34' 46'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 59''
170 1171 JOAQUIN LOZANO APARICIO 34' 50'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 59''
171 1187 IGNACIO ROBLEDO ROSELL 34' 51'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 59''
172 1300 CARLOS SELMA NAVARRO 34' 55'' SAN PABLO  5' 00''
173 1240 JUAN ANTONIO GOMEZ BARROSO 34' 59'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 00''
174 1473 JORGE GARRIDO BALAGUER 35' 01'' POLITECNICA  5' 01''
175 1297 EDUARDO LABAD ARAMBURU 35' 03'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 01''
176 1293 MIGUEL GILARRANZ SACRISTAN 35' 03'' UNED  5' 01''
177 1450 IVAN CHAMIZO NARANJO 35' 05'' REY JUAN CARLOS  5' 01''
178 1172 MIGUEL GARCIA FERNANDEZ 35' 06'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 01''
179 1415 JUAN IGNACIO FERNANDEZ MARTIN 35' 08'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 02''
180 1435 JUAN MIGUEL VILLAFRUELA GUEMES 35' 11'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 02''
181 1278 JESUS NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ 35' 16'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 03''
182 1157 RUBEN ALONSO DE LA IGLESIA 35' 21'' UNED  5' 04''
183 1315 CARLOS MATEOS GARCIA 35' 27'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 04''
184 1180 CHRISTIAN IBARRA ECRAELA 35' 29'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 05''
185 992 BLAS BODOQUE GARCIA 35' 36'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 06''
186 1143 FRANCISCO MUÑOZ COLLADO 35' 49'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 08''
187 1371 ELOY MULERO GUTIERREZ 35' 53'' POLITECNICA  5' 08''
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188 1283 DANIEL LIZCANO CUERDO 35' 56'' CARLOS III  5' 09''
189 1467 JAVIER ALIO SANJUAN 35' 57'' COMILLAS  5' 09''
190 1377 JOSE LUIS MACHOTA VADILLO 36' 08'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 10''
191 1397 JUAN JOSE SANCHEZ MARIN 36' 11'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 11''
192 1369 ANTONIO ESCOBAR YUNCAL 36' 15'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 11''
193 1200 PABLO FELIPE PEREZ FERNANDEZ 36' 33'' UNED  5' 14''
194 1410 HECTOR DIAZ TALAVERA 36' 40'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 15''
195 1296 EMILIO PERAL NUÑEZ 36' 45'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 16''
196 1257 JOSE MANUEL MORA LAJARIN 36' 50'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 16''
197 1279 JOSE ANTONIO SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ 36' 56'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 17''
198 1153 MIGUEL MUÑOZ CARRASCO 36' 58'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 17''
199 1231 PEDRO ESPINOSA PEREZ 37' 00'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 18''
200 940 JUAN LUIS ROCHA GONZALEZ 37' 03'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 18''
201 1262 RAFAEL VALVERDE BUSTOS 37' 07'' UNED  5' 19''
202 1290 JAVIER CESPEDES MARTIN 37' 12'' CARLOS III  5' 20''
203 1407 SERGIO QUINTANA DEL POZO 37' 13'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 20''
204 1246 FERNANDO CARBALLO LOPEZ 37' 18'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 20''
205 877 SANTIAGO URDIALES MONTERO 37' 21'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 21''
206 1281 ANGEL EGLICERIO ROMAN 37' 26'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 22''
207 1360 DAVID LOPEZ RUIZ 37' 46'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 24''
208 1261 ANGEL RICO CALVO 37' 59'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 26''
209 1202 JUAN ANTONIO GALINDO MORENO 38' 10'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 28''
210 1145 JAIME ALCOCER DELGADO 38' 16'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 29''
211 1243 ERNESTO ALGAR VALERO 38' 32'' UDIMA  5' 31''
212 1411 JAIME VALLE SELDAS 38' 32'' POLITECNICA  5' 31''
213 1351 VALENTIN MARTINEZ HERRANZ 38' 37'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 32''
214 1227 LUIS PEREZ MANSILLA 38' 43'' REY JUAN CARLOS  5' 33''
215 894 FELIX REBOLLO SANCHEZ 38' 51'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 34''
216 1344 JESUS DIEZ GOMEZ 39' 08'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 36''
217 1190 PABLO SANCHEZ BARBAS 39' 12'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 37''
218 1215 JUAN CARLOS QUINTANA MAGRO 39' 24'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 38''
219 1186 FRANCISCO JAVIER ARTEAGA GARRIDO 39' 36'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 40''
220 1268 SERGIO DE ANDRES OSORIO 39' 56'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 43''
221 1033 JULIAN JIMENEZ MORENO 40' 01'' UNED  5' 44''
222 932 JAIME GALLEGO PALOMO 40' 06'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 44''
223 1366 CARLOS RICHART PARLA 40' 09'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 45''
224 1347 JAVIER SANCHEZ NUÑO 40' 12'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 45''
225 1386 LINO GONZALEZ GARCIA 40' 16'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 46''
226 1463 DAVID SEBASTIAN DE LA SIERRA 40' 28'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 48''
227 1213 PEDRO COCA CACHO 40' 49'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 51''
228 1333 MANUEL BERMUDEZ CASADO 40' 50'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 51''
229 1487 MIGUEL ANGEL HERNANDEZ GOMEZ 40' 57'' ALFONSO X  5' 52''
230 1352 JUAN CEREZO MARTINEZ 41' 11'' ALCALA  5' 54''
231 1442 JUAN MANUEL RIAZA ESQUILAS 41' 32'' POLITECNICA  5' 57''
232 1480 MIGUEL GARCIA JIMENEZ 42' 05'' CARLOS III  6' 02''
233 1481 IVAN ORTIZ GARCIA 42' 06'' SAN PABLO  6' 02''
234 1328 ANDRES SANCHO MIGUEL 42' 08'' UDIMA  6' 02''
235 1269 IVAN DE ANDRES OSORIO 42' 33'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 06''
236 1447 EUGENIO LANZADERA ARENCIBIA 43' 30'' UDIMA  6' 14''
237 1370 JOSE LLOP CLIMENT 45' 07'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 28''
238 969 ANTONIO ALDEANUEVA CANO 45' 26'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 30''
239 1151 JOSE MANUEL RODRIGUEZ CARRASCO 47' 07'' UNED  6' 45''
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